
LOT 26 HAWKS RIDGE ACRES S/D.

ORB 410-228, 714-107,

CATLIN MARK EDWARD/CATLIN CHERRI
P O BOX 847
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655

35-6S-17-09860-027

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35617.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/25/2017 DF 2.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

83,386
11,600
40,000

134,986
87,260
47,726

HX HB DX 30,000
17,726

134,986
0

134,986

1096/2578 7/28/2006 WD Q I 93,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEAL G LANGFORD

MARK EDWARD & CHERR

1060/1900 9/29/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONDA F TINDALL

NEAL G LANGFORD
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2007HX Base Yr

1939 SE BIBLE CAMP ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,416 113.9000 107.07 151,611 1991 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 79,146

UOP 288 25 72 4,240

1,632 1,416 83,386

BAS= W56 UOP= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E56 N24$.

BAS

56

24

56

24UOP

12

24

12

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,800

11,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


